Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 11 Dairy Market Goats Class 1
Thru Lot - 12 Dairy Market Goats Class 2

1 Gingerich, Zachary 900.00 27.00 - - - - - - -
69 0.00 900.00 - - - 873.00 - - $900.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 900.00 0.00
$873.00
2 Pringle, Alex 725.00 21.75
206 0.00 725.00 - - - 703.25 - - $725.00
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 725.00 0.00
$703.25
3 Stump, Alexis 450.00 13.50
277 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
264 TMK Valley Propane / TMK Bakersville 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
4 Stump, Adrienne 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
276 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
330 FARMERS NATIONAL BANK 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
5 Howard, Keira 375.00 11.25 --- - - --- --- - -
104 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
6 Mast, Makenzie 425.00 12.75 —- - - o ——- ——- -
153 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 425.00 0.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 11 Dairy Market Goats Class 1
Thru Lot - 12 Dairy Market Goats Class 2

$412.25
7 Mast, Lucas 425.00 12.75 - - - - - - -
152 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
458 Rigz Towing & Recovery 100.00% 425.00 0.00
$412.25
8 Troyer, Tyler 400.00 12.00
293 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
228 **Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
9 Stump, Alivia 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
278 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
26 ** Millersburg Fraternal Order of Eagles 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
10 Schmidt, Lydia 375.00 11.25 - - - - - - -
229 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
493 Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
11 Howard, Kenna 450.00 13.50 - - - - - - -
105 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $450.00
228 **Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 450.00 0.00
$436.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
Class - 900 Market Goat
Lot - 11 Dairy Market Goats Class 1
Thru Lot - 12 Dairy Market Goats Class 2
Totals: $5,325.00 $159.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,165.25 $5,165.25 $0.00 $0.00 $5,325.00
# Animals Sold: 11 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $5,325.00
Average Seller Price: $484.09
Total Weight: 868.00
End Of Report
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